## RURAL SEWER DISTRICT #1, ROGERS COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

## **Reassignment-Transfer of Benefit Unit** #

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned, with special recognition of Rule #11 in the RSD#1 RULES

	D#1 KULLS	
ND REGULATIONS, I, (existing owner only) the owner of Benef		
Unit # of RSD#1 hereby assigns, conveys and	I transfers said Benefit Unit to:	
		X
Printed Name of Designated New Owner	Signature of Existing Owner (pro	oxy)
_	_	•
ACCEPTANCE o	<u>f REASSIGNMENT</u>	
I <mark>,,</mark> as named in the above Tra	unsfer hereby accepts on this date of	
the Reassignment of the above Benefit Unit, and agre		
imposed upon the holder of such Benefit Unit by the	•	•
RSD#1. Failure to pay the monthly sewer bill could	•	
house.	result in termination or water serv	ice to your
iivuse.		
By my signature below I acknowledge receiving the I	RSD#1 Bylaws and also the Rules and	Regulations.
	·	
Add the cost of this Transfer (\$15) to my first billing	☐ Paid by check # or	Cash
•	•	
Printed Name of New Owner	Signature of New Owner	Ph. #
Billing address if different than service address:		
	Printed Name	Ph #
	Gir Gir Lizi G I	
P.O. Box or Street Address	City, State and Zip Code	
CONSENT to REASSIGN	MENT OF BENEFIT UNIT	
Pursuant to approval of the Board of Directors of Rur	•	
Rural Sewer District hereby consents to and approves		
and agrees to furnish sewer collection and processing		-
same terms and conditions that service was furnished	to the previous owner of the Benefit I	J <b>nit.</b>
Rural Sewer District #1,		
Rogers County, Oklahoma		
•		
By		
ByChairman	Date of A	cceptance
Attest:		
Secretary		

Please mail completed form with transfer fee (or request to add to next bill) to: P.O. Box 1294 Claremore, OK 74018 Or drop by the RSD#1 office.